1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Ordering Information
Example: SCBD42H-25SP-SW1-V-BK
SCBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls
91121
Distribution
Blank - None
EBU  - Emergency
Battery Back-up3
V - Type V
Note:
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to
IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory.
25SP - 25W
Selectable1
SW -  3000K
   4000K
   5000K
Selectable2
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
 - Sceley
   Bollard
42H - 42  High
19H - 18.7  High
Type V
PHOTOMETRY
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
 BK - Black
(RAL9017)
* Standard Finish is black. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
1. Default setting is 25W. The power could be set into 30%, 50%, 75% and 100%.
2. Default setting is 3000K.
    of ninety (90) minutes.
Performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP
 accredited laboratory.
BUG Rating
Model BUG Rating
SCBDXXH-25SP-SW1 B2-U3-G2
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ABMK04
Anchor bolts mounting kits
for Sceley Bollard
0
30
60
90
120
150
- / +180
- 150
- 120
- 90
- 60
- 30
UNI T: cd
C0/ 180,1 99.1
UNI T: cd
C90/2 70, 198. 8
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE( 50%) : 198. 9 DEG
0
160